
 Hot Buffets	 Qty.

 r NEW BBQ Sandwiches  _______

 r NEW Mac N Cheese   _______

 r Lasagna (veg option)   _______

 r Fajita 	 _________

 r American Picnic	 _________

 r Soup by the 1/2 gal.  ________

 r Chicken Penne	 _________

 r Veggie Maranara	 _________

FAX ORDERS CANNOT BE FILLED UNTIL MANAGER CALLS TO CONFIRM ORDER & PAYMENT INFO.

 Order Needed On:   M    T    W    Th    F    Sa    Su         Date: 	                  Time:		         	 am     pm

			   Name (first,last): ________________________________________________________________________________________

			   Company:_____________________________________________________________________________________________

			   Phone: _________________________________________    Fax: ________________________________________________

			   Contact Name at Delivery Location: _________________________________________________________________

DELIVERY LOCATION

Company: ______________________________________________________________________   Building:_________________________________________

Floor/Suite/Conf. Rm #:______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address:___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City: _______________________________________________________________	 Zip: _____________________

Sandwich $10.89  Qty.    Exec
Includes chips, cookie & carrots 

r Turkey Breast              _______ r

r Honey Ham	   _______ r

r BLT	   _______ r

r Veggie Avocado	   _______ r

r Roast Beef	   _______ r

r Tuna Salad	   _______ r

r Turkey Club	   _______ r

r Cran-Almond Chicken ______ r

 Wrap  $10.89       Qty.    Exec

 Includes chips, cookie & carrots 

 r Avocado Ranch  	 ________r

 r Cashew Chicken  	 ________r

 r Cucumber Turkey  	 ________r

 r Chicken Caesar	 ________r

 r Cran-Almond Chicken ______r

 r Buffalo Chicken	 ________r

 r Sante Fe	 ________r

 Beverages		  	

			       Qty.
 r Bottled Water $1.79	_____

 r Mt. Dew Kickstart $2.49  ___

 r LaCroix Water $1.79  ____  

 r Pepsi $1.59  	 _____

 r Diet Pepsi $1.59  	 _____

 r Mt. Dew $1.59  	 _____

 r Diet Coke $1.59	 _____

 r Sierra Mist $1.59  	 _____

 r Orange Juice $2.19  _____

 r Apple Juice $2.19  	 _____

 r Izze Soda $2.79  	 _____

Vol.18 - Prices subject to change.

	 Phone		  Fax
Mpls - CMT	 612-333-0841	 612-333-3594
Mpls - DTE	 612-338-2951	 612-338-2761
Mpls - US Bank	 612-455-1600	 612-455-1602

	 Phone		  Fax
Bloomington	 952-853-2224	 952-853-0008
Edina West	 952-979-9102	 952-979-9104
Edina South 	 952-428-6753	 952-428-6755
St. Louis Park	 952-543-6990	 952-543-6992

LUNCH CATERING FAX ORDER FORM
Order online: 
dbrians.com

 Sandwich Platters	  Qty.

 r Assort. Half	   ______

 r Deli Wraps	  _______

 r Build-A-Sandwich	  _______

 r Mini Bun	  _______

 r Ciabatta	  _______

 r Deli turkey, ham, roast beef	 _______

Express Boxed Lunches

 Appetizers	  Qty.

 r NEW Mini Hot Apps 	 _______

 r BBQ Meatballs 	 _______

 r Fruit & Cheese	 _______

 r Lettuce Wrap Platter 	 _______

 r Smoked Salmon	 _______

 r Hummus & Tabouli	 _______

 r Deli Roll-ups	 _______

 r Veggie & Dip Platter    _______

 r Chips & Salsa	  _______

 Desserts	  Qty.

 NEW Baker’s Doz. Cookie____

 NEW Deluxe Dessert  _____	

 Gourmet Bar Tray	 _______

 Cookie Tray	 _______

 Assorted Treat Tray	 _______

 Side Bowls  $35.99 (serves 8-10) and $71.99 (serves 16-20)      r Caesar_____  r Garden_____

   ORDER FOR:

q Carry Out

q Delivery
      Courier fee may 
      apply for delivery.

Salad   $10.89     Qty.    Exec
Includes breadsticks, cookie & carrots 

r Salmon Avocado  _________ r

r Mediterranean 	 ________ r

r Garden Avocado  	  _______ r

r Chicken Caesar	   _______ r

r Chef	   _______ r

r Chicken Beneficial	  _______ r

r Cobb Avocado	   _______ r

r Sante Fe	   _______ r

r Cran-Almond Chicken______r

k itchen & cater ing

better eating

NEW Executive Option
add a fruit & beverage 

for $11.99



Vol.18 - Prices subject to change. 

FAX ORDERS CANNOT BE FILLED UNTIL MANAGER CALLS TO CONFIRM ORDER & PAYMENT INFO.

 Order Needed On:   M    T    W    Th    F    Sa    Su         Date: 	               Time:		         	 am     pm

	 Phone		  Fax
Mpls - CMT	 612-333-0841	 612-333-3594
Mpls - DTE	 612-338-2951	 612-338-2761
Mpls - US Bank	 612-455-1600	 612-455-1602

	 Phone		  Fax
Bloomington	 952-853-2224	 952-853-0008
Edina West	 952-979-9102	 952-979-9104
Edina South 	 952-428-6753	 952-428-6755
St. Louis Park	 952-543-6990	 952-543-6992

BREAKFAST CATERING FAX ORDER FORM
Order online: 
dbrians.com

Go to dbrians.com for menu details and fast, easy online ordering.

k itchen & cater ing

better eating

r  Bakery Tray 	 $24.99 (serves 8-10)   	 ____

	 $49.99 (serves 16-20) 	 ____

r  Fruit Bowl 	 $35.99 (serves 8-10)   	 ____

	 $69.99 (serves 16-20)   	 ____

r  Fruit Kabobs  	 $39.99 (serves 10-12) 	 ____

	 $79.99 (serves 20-24) 	 ____

r  Yogurt Parfait  	 $4.29 ea. 	 ____

r  Bfast Burrito 	 $74.99 (serves 8-10)   	 ____

	 $149.99 (serves 16-20) 	 ____

r  Bfast Sandwich	 $59.99 (serves 8-10)  	 ____

	 $119.99 (serves 16-20) 	 ____

r  Grand Bfast	 $79.99 (serves 8-10)  	 ____

	 $159.99 (serves 16-20) 	 ____

 r Bfast Taco Bar	 $74.99 (serves 8-10)   	 ____

	 $149.99 (serves 16-20) 	 ____

BEVERAGES
Coffee Tote (reg/decaf)
    r  Small (96 oz.) (serves 6-8)	 $16.49 ea.  	 ____
    r  Large  (serves 40+) 	 $1.79 per serving  	 ____

r  Apple juice	 $2.19 ea.  	 ____

r  Orange juice	 $2.19 ea.  	 ____

r  Spring Water	 $1.79 ea.  	 ____

			   Name (first,last): ________________________________________________________________________________________

			   Company:_____________________________________________________________________________________________

			   Phone: _________________________________________    Fax: ________________________________________________

			   Contact Name at Delivery Location: _________________________________________________________________

DELIVERY LOCATION

Company: ______________________________________________________________________   Building:_________________________________________

Floor/Suite/Conf. Rm #:______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address:___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City: _______________________________________________________________	 Zip: _____________________

   ORDER FOR:

q Carry Out

q Delivery
      Courier fee may 
      apply for delivery.

NEW! 

r Continental Bfast  	 $69.99 (serves 8-10)  	 ____

	  $139.99 (serves 16-20)	 ____
     Includes bakery tray, fruit, cold beverage

r  Bfast Scrambler	 $69.99 (serves 8-10)	 ____

	 $139.99 (serves 16-20)	 ____

r  Side of Hashbrowns	 $17.99 (serves 8-10)	 ____

	 $34.99 (serves 16-20)	 ____ 

r  Apple	 $1.29 ea.  ____

r  Banana	 $1.29 ea.  ____

NEW! 

BREAKFAST Qty:Qty:


